Tiirkge 1I- Muafiyet Sonuglari

Ogrenci Numarasi Sinav Puani Muafiyet Durumu
2300005208 97.5 MUAF
2300008002 95 MUAF
2300007794 95 MUAF
2300006506 95 MUAF
2300005466 95 MUAF
2300006092 95 MUAF
2300006622 95 MUAF
2300006136 95 MUAF
2300006423 92.5 MUAF
2300007428 92.5 MUAF
2300006923 92.5 MUAF
2300006128 92.5 MUAF
2300008244 92.5 MUAF
2300008189 92.5 MUAF
2300005806 92.5 MUAF
2300008127 92.5 MUAF
2300006895 92.5 MUAF
2300006434 92.5 MUAF
2300005456 92.5 MUAF
2300003675 92.5 MUAF
2200003934 92.5 MUAF
2300007032 92.5 MUAF
2300007113 90 MUAF
2300006865 90 MUAF
2300008276 90 MUAF
2300007624 90 MUAF
2300005248 90 MUAF
2300007035 90 MUAF
2300005460 90 MUAF
2300007267 90 MUAF
2300008295 90 MUAF
2300006684 90 MUAF
2300005474 90 MUAF
2300007780 90 MUAF
2300006550 90 MUAF
2300006316 90 MUAF
2300007951 87.5 MUAF DEGIL
2300007058 87.5 MUAF DEGIL
2300007763 87.5 MUAF DEGIL
2300005445 87.5 MUAF DEGIL
2300006332 87.5 MUAF DEGIL
2300006137 87.5 MUAF DEGIL

2300005264 87.5 MUAF DEGIL



2200006015
2300006438
2300007167

2300005370
2300008357
2300005990
2300007017
2300008156
2200008486
2300008192
2300008126
2300008377
2300006667
2300008266
2300005671
2300006090
2300005597
2300006779
2300007171
2300003928
2300006605
2300006326
2300007596
2300006211
2300007109
2300007544
2300007076
2300007838
2300007021
2300007538
2300005503
2300006351
2300005950
2300007371
2300006293
2300007247
2300007940
2300006237
2300007083
2300006265
2300006171
2300008284
2300005452
2300005733
2300005613
2300005624

87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
82.5
82.5
82.5
82.5
82.5
82.5
82.5
82.5
82.5

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300007252
2300006406
2300006530
2300005936
2300008366
2300007688
2300007480
2300005538
2300006990
2300005296
2300005916
2300007241
2300007123
2300006925
2300007454
2300007839
2300008380
2300005849
2300007486
2300006973
2300008073
2300006729
2300005924
2300007994
2300005856
2300005319
2300005949
2300006816
2300006155
2200003996
2300007892
2300006404
2300005640
2300005279
2300006759
2300008307
2300007842
2300006399
2300007920
2300005436
2300008332
2300005413
2300007767
2300006451
2300005830
2300005974

82.5
825
825
82.5
825
82.5
825
82.5
825
825
82.5
825
82.5
825
82.5
825
825
82.5
82.5
82.5
825
82.5
825
825
82.5
82.5
82.5
825
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300007128
2300006951
2300005896
2300007642
2300007179
2300007295
2300007309
2300005657
2300007217
2300007603
2300006228
2300007984
2300006512
2300007975
2300007396
2300006734
2300006085
2300006731
2300007889
2300005909
2300006219
2300007945
2300007915
2300007726
2300007203
2300006390
2300007135
2300007362
2300007652
2300005599
2300006608
2300006195
2300005285
2300005328
2300007647
2300006431
2300006015
2300007782
2300006303
2300008350
2300006292
2300006676
2300005980
2300006828
2300006948
2300005354

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300006687
2300005423
2300005914
2300005762
2300006432
2300007447
2300003712
2300005546
2300007616
2300005335
2300007957
2300007115
2200007585
2300006437
2300005719
2300006601
2300007588
2300006078
2300007072
2300007990
2300008123
2300005467
2300006403
2300007487
2300006549
2300006029
2300008088
2300006797
2300005384
2300006050
2300005422
2300007786
2300005567
2300005504
2300007667
2300008129
2300007465
2300005499
2300007904
2300006746
2300005837
2200005655
2300007131
2300005341
2300007590
2300007255

77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300006660
2300006402
2300005983
2300006194
2300007938
2300007773
2300007379
2300008335
2300007101
2300006060
2300006834
2300007944
2300007853
2300008160
2300005259
2300007409
2300008074
2300006080
2300005819
2300005205
2300005598
2300005841
2300005818
2300006066
2300005527
1700000410
2300006600
2300005228
2300006770
2300008312
2300006280
2300003666
2300005433
2300008116
2300006031
2300007029
2300005453
2300000894
2300005432
2300007784
2300006070
2300006533
2300005895
2300005438
2300006789
2300005225

72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
72.5
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300007687
2300006058
2300006022
2300005661
2300007125
2300007942
2300006217
2300008151
2300007721
2300007770
2300006039
2300006683
2300006414
2300005971
2300006146
2300006214
2300007653
2300005947
2300007801
2300007004
2300007789
2300005770
2300008370
2300006153
2300008311
2300007040
2300007764
2300006637
2300005508
2300007366
2300005323
2300007899
2300007534
2300005510
2300008227
2300006692
2300005880
2300006199
2300008177
2300006816
2300007490
2300007308
2300007141
2300007426
2300006820
2300007423

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
65
65
65
65
65

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300006120
2300006672
2200005812
2300008054
2300006036
2300007891
2300007086
2300005939
2300006978
2300007939
2300007811
2300005953
2300006023
2300005403
2300007724
2300006602
2300005544
2300007907
2300006054
2300007746
2300007927
2300007296
2300006513
2300007654
2300006201
2300005827
2300006369
2300008212
2300007011
2300006278
2300006063
2300007204
2300005501
2300007298
2300007353
2200005450
2300007173
2300006308
2200004723
2300008125
2300006502
2300006384
2300008003
2300006843
2300006462
2300005333

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300006312
2300005455
2300006346
2300005252
2300007802
2300006936
2300006908
2300006796
2300007346
2300005886
2300005679
2300006919
2300005926
2300007983
2300005600
2300006156
2300008333
2300004067
2300005858
2300005487
2300007655
2300006190
2300007813
2300007644
2300006179
2300007823
2300006479
2300006721
2300007543
2300006353
2300005872
2300007421
2300006555
2300005548
2300005772
2300007537
2300005315
2300005481
2300005377
2300007703
2300006651
2300007350
2300006223
2300007834
2300005582
2300007427

62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
57.5
57.5
57.5

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300007160
2300007887
2300006374
2300007845
2300006894
2300005408
2300006111
2300005911
2300006095
2300006304
2300007977
2300005368
2300007399
2300005217
2300005284
2300008045
2300007982
2300005342
2300005789
2300005505
2300007985
2300007169
2300006250
2300007199
2300006268
2300008028
2300007336
2300006484
2300005738
2300007980
2300006926
2300006503
2300006455
2300006504
2300007692
2300006313
2300008065
2300007567
2300005725
2300005728
2300007693
2300005967
2300007867
2300006198
2300005879
2300005355

57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300007012
2300006486
2300005463
2300005765
2300006319
2300006709
2300007005
2300008060
2300007153
2300005923
2300008260
2300006362
2300005766
2300006467
2300007974
2300006300
2300008247
2300006965
2300005975
2300007821
2300007584
2300005271
2300007130
2300007828
2300007057
2300005824
2300007648
2300008323
2300006047
2300008194
2300006817
2300007297
2300007806
2300008099
2300006928
2300006421
2300007864
2300005691
2300007065
2300008265
2300005531
2300005720
2300007197
2300005434
2300006125
2300008369

525
525
525
525
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
45
45
45
45
45
45

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300008051
2300005457
2300007437
2300006203
2300007215
2300006907
2300007989
2300006743
2300006212
2300007929
2300007259
2300007535
2300007645
2300006133
2300006952
2300006253
2300005934
2300005532
2300006338
2300008298
2300007444
2300007374
2300006882
2300007737
2300006889
2300007778
2300007000
2300006046
2300005525
2300007630
2300007557
2300005428
2300005478
2300007947
2300000974
2300008245
2300006856
2300007145
2300007658
2300006141
2300008322
2300007327
2300005221
2300007079
2300008215
2300006182

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5
35
35
35

325

325
30
30
30

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL



2300006158
2300005596
2300006355
2300005675
2300005809
2300006488

27.5
27.5
25
20
12.5
12.5

MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
MUAF DEGIL
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